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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $69.00 $21.00 $48.00  0.04  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.04
20 SPOT Totals: $21.00 $69.00 $48.00 

5 $9,252.20 $8,323.12 $929.08  5.29  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 5.29
5 SPOT Totals: $8,323.12 $9,252.20 $929.08 

3 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $614.70 $208.93 $405.77  0.35  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $42.05 $3.40 $38.65  0.02  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.38
BEST BET Totals: $212.33 $667.55 $455.22 

40 $89.00 $10.00 $79.00  0.05 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.05
BOTTOM S Totals: $10.00 $89.00 $79.00 

32 $90.00 $24.00 $66.00  0.05  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $24.00 $90.00 $66.00 

2 $86.25 $68.25 $18.00  0.05  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $102.75 $75.00 $27.75  0.06  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $231.50 $21.00 $210.50  0.13  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $41.00 $2.50 $38.50  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $458.75 $128.40 $330.35  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $75.00 $23.25 $51.75  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $26.75 $21.00 $5.75  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $678.65 $541.00 $137.65  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $425.35 $197.55 $227.80  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $122.45 $90.60 $31.85  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $324.88 $138.40 $186.48  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $112.80 $50.20 $62.60  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $48.50 $17.60 $30.90  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 1.57
MEAN GR Totals: $1,374.75 $2,739.13 $1,364.38 

4 $760.25 $561.92 $198.33  0.43  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.43
MONEYBAL Totals: $561.92 $760.25 $198.33 

8 $13,860.31 $3,723.50 $10,136.81  7.92  1.00  0.08PENNY

 7.92
PENNY Totals: $3,723.50 $13,860.31 $10,136.81 

8 $9,176.86 $8,165.50 $1,011.36  5.24  1.00  0.05PENY

 5.24
PENY Totals: $8,165.50 $9,176.86 $1,011.36 

1 $1,331.65 $489.90 $841.75  0.76  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,702.75 $1,045.85 $656.90  0.97  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $1,074.05 $683.38 $390.67  0.61  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $873.20 $812.49 $60.71  0.50  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $8.40 $0.60 $7.80  0.00  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $374.15 $132.90 $241.25  0.21  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $93.30 $9.60 $83.70  0.05  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $59.95 $7.88 $52.07  0.03  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $23.80 $0.40 $23.40  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $141.60 $26.55 $115.05  0.08  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $171.70 $383.25 ($211.55)  0.10  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $76.85 $50.25 $26.60  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

13 $18.95 $1.80 $17.15  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $25.80 $39.80 ($14.00)  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $15.30 $1.80 $13.50  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 3.42
Regular Totals: $3,686.45 $5,991.45 $2,305.00 

1 $31,149.44 $27,552.03 $3,597.41  17.80  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $26,482.38 $25,867.06 $615.32  15.14  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $474.10 $366.00 $108.10  0.27  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $180.00 $201.80 ($21.80)  0.10  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 33.31
SPOTLITE Totals: $53,986.89 $58,285.92 $4,299.03 

2 $8,474.40 $6,312.92 $2,161.48  4.84  0.70  0.03SUPERSP

3 $35,507.15 $29,313.60 $6,193.55  20.29  0.79  0.16SUPERSP

4 $28,740.00 $20,947.50 $7,792.50  16.43  0.64  0.10SUPERSP

5 $231.85 $180.55 $51.30  0.13  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $661.75 $160.07 $501.68  0.38  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $343.50 $300.56 $42.94  0.20  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 42.27
SUPERSP Totals: $57,215.20 $73,958.65 $16,743.45 

40 $30.00 $20.00 $10.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.02
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $30.00 $10.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $174,970.32 $137,324.66 $37,645.66 
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